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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2955 (Rat #0430, Act #0400 of 1988) General Bill, By J.H. Hodges and J.M. Baxley

A Bill to provide that in civil actions proof of service by publication, in addition to the method provided by the South Carolina
Rules of Civil Procedure, may be made by affidavit before a South Carolina notary public that the appropriate notice has been
printed or published.-amended title

04/14/87
04/14/87
01/12/88
01/13/88
01/13/88
01/14/88
01/19/88
01/19/88
03/02/88
03/03/88
03/03/88
03/03/88
03/08/88
03/08/88
03/10/88
03/15/88
03/21/88
03/21/88
03/21/88
03/29/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1838

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1838

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-223
Amended HJ-361

Read second time HJ-361

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-409

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-25
Amended SJ-76

Read second time SJ-77

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-77
Read third time SJ-41

Returned SJ-41

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1926
Ratified R 430

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/21/88

Act No. 400
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