South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 06, 2024, 01:09:11 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2955 (Rat #0430, Act #0400 of 1988) General Bill, By J.H. Hodges and J.M. Baxley

A Bill to provide that in civil actions proof of service by publication, in addition to the method provided by the South Carolina Rules of Civil Procedure, may be made by affidavit before a South Carolina notary public that the appropriate notice has been printed or published.-amended title

Lance of Lances and and and and			
	04/14/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1838
	04/14/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1838
	01/12/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-223
	01/13/88	House	Amended HJ-361
	01/13/88	House	Read second time HJ-361
	01/14/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-409
	01/19/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
	01/19/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18
	03/02/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-25
	03/03/88	Senate	Amended SJ-76
	03/03/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-77
	03/03/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-77
	03/08/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-41
	03/08/88	Senate	Returned SJ-41
	03/10/88	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1926
	03/15/88		Ratified R 430
	03/21/88		Signed By Governor
	03/21/88		Effective date 03/21/88
	03/21/88		Act No. 400
	03/29/88		Copies available